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15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28

Day

N/A
Saturday

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Wednesday

Class

Royal Team
Combo 1

Combo 2
Combo 1
Combo 2
Combo 2
Combo 1
Combo 2
Combo 2
Combo 1
Combo 2

Combo 2
Combo 1
Combo 1

Diana Alexis Dance Academy, Recital 2025 / The Greatest Show - Show 1

Time

N/A
9:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
12:30
10:30
3:30
12:30
3:30

3:30
3:30
3:30

Teacher

Mr Bilal
Miss Christina

Miss Mercede
Miss Grace
Miss Christina
Miss Mercede
Miss Diana
Miss Christina
Miss Mercede
Miss Grace
Miss Christina

Miss Mercede
Miss Christina

Miss Mercede

Teacher
Assistant

N/A
Miss Juliana

Mr Michael
Miss Rellie
N/A
Miss Ava
Miss Maura
Miss Megan
Miss Maya
Miss Ellie
Miss Olivia

Miss Maya & Mr
Michael

Miss Logan
Miss Logan

Studio

N/A
B
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B
A
A

Song

"Seven Birds"
"Can Can"

"Let's Do This"
"Pink Pony Club"
"Come Fly With Me"
"Carousel"

"Mean OI' Lion"
"Houdini"

"Let's Go Fly a Kite"
"Do You Believe in Magic"
"I Want Candy"

"Circus Girl"
"Roar"
"I've Got No Strings"

Style

Contemp
orary

Ballet

Hip Hop
Tap
Tap

Ballet
Tap
Tap

Ballet

Ballet
Tap

Ballet
Tap
Ballet

INTERMISSION - All Special Person Partners report Backstage, check in with Miss Diana or Miss Christina so we know you are here! /
Act 1 Combo students dismissed to parents, Act 2 Combo 1 students report Backstage

N/A

Saturday
Friday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Thursday

Friday

N/A
N/A

Special Person

Dance

Combo 1
Combo 2

Combo 2
Combo 1
Combo 2
Combo 1
Combo 2
Combo 2
Combo 1
Combo 2

Combo 2

Helper Dance
Grande Finale

N/A

9:30
4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30
12:30
10:30
3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

N/A
N/A

Miss Mercede
Miss Lily & Miss
Kaelyn

Miss Christina

Miss Mercede
Miss Christina
Miss Mercede
Miss Grace
Miss Christina
Miss Mercede
Miss Diana
Miss Christina

Miss Mercede

Miss Grace
Miss Diana

Mr Michael

N/A
N/A

Mr Michael
Miss Ashley
Miss Ava
Miss Ellie
Miss Megan
Miss Maya
Miss Charlotte
Miss Olivia
Miss Maya & Mr
Michael

N/A
N/A

N/A

>
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N/A
N/A

"Unbreakable"

"Upside Down"
"The Greatest Show"

"The Golden Wing Circus"
"I Like to Move it"
"Magic"

"Let Me Entertain You"
"A Million Dreams"
"Clap Your Hands"
"Never Be Enough”
"Pink Elephants"

"I'm Still Standing"

"Razzle Dazzle"
"Freaks/Pump it Up"

Ballet

Ballet
Ballet

Jazz
Tap
Tap

Ballet

Ballet
Tap

Ballet

Ballet

Tap

Musical
Theatre

N/A

Quick Changes:

Ruth Whelan Backstage w/Miss Ellie & Avery Lane, Penelope Duclos, Quinn
Lebensfeld Backstage w/ their moms (Miss Jacqueline & Miss Bri -- take rest of
class downstairs - get them changed for Jazz / Tan tights, Tan Shoes, Fringe Skirt,
Pink Bow / Lana assist)

Ruth Whelan

Avery Lane, Penelope Duclos, Quinn Lebensfeld

Changing in SPD costumes after their performance/during intermession w/
their Backstage Mom or Speical Person: Grace S (#1), Edison | (#2), Rosie A
(#3), Stassi S (#6), Ruby M (#11), Ellie M (#13)

Ava Thomson Backstage w/Miss Charlotte , Ruth Whelan Backstage w/Miss Ellie,
Carmella P Backstage w/Miss Ava, Kayla F
Backstage w/Miss Mercede Sophie L Backstage w/her special person, Edison |
Backstage/w her special person, Frances S
Backstagew/Miss Maya /l Miss Bri & Miss
Brittany to supervise & assist

Kayla F

Ruth Whelan Backstage w/Miss Ellie & Avery Lane, Penelope Duclos,
Quinn Lebensfeld Backstage w/ their Moms, Miss Jacqueline take rest of the class
downstairs, Ava Thomson Backstage w/ Miss Charlotte

Carmella P
Sophie L

Frances S
Ava Thomson
Ruth Whelan

, Avery Lane, Penelope Duclos, Quinn Lebensfeld



Number

16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25

Day

Lilac Team
Friday

Wednesday

Lavender Team

Thursday
Monday
Wednesday

Royal Team
Monday

Tuesday
Thursday
N/A

N/A

Thursday

Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday

Lavender Team

Tuesday
Tuesday

Saturday
Thursday
Monday
N/A
N/A

Class

Group Dance
Hip Hop (7-9)

Beginner Contemporary
(7-9)

Labels or Love
Beginner Tap (7-9)
Beginner Musical Theatre
Hip Hop (5-8)

Seven Birds
Hip Hop (5-8)

Beginner Jazz (7-9)

Hip Hop (6-9)
Lilac MT Trio, Julianna |,
Lianna, Olivia O

Special Person Dance

Aco/Gymnastics (6-9)

Aco/Gymnastics (6-9)

Beginner Acro (6-9)
Hip Hop (8-10)
Group Dance

Hip Hop (6-9)
Ballet 1

Hip Hop (5-7)

Hip Hop (5-7)
Beginner Contemporary
Helper Dance
Grande Finale

Diana Alexis Dance Academy, Recital 2025 / The Greatest Show - Show 2

Time

N/A
5:30

5:30

N/A

3:30

4:30

3:30

N/A
4:30

4:30

5:30

N/A

N/A

4:30

4:30

11:30
6:30
N/A

3:30
3:30

11:30

10:30
5:30
N/A
N/A

Teacher

Miss Diana
Miss Bri

Miss Mercede
Miss Diana
Miss Lily
Miss Grace
Miss Anna

Mr. Bilal
Miss Mercede

Miss Brittany
Miss Christina
Miss Grace

Miss Mercede

Miss Brittany

Miss Anna

Miss Diana
Miss Mercede
Miss Bri

Miss Diana
Miss Grace

Miss Lily & Miss
Kaelyn

Miss Diana
Miss Mercede
Miss Grace
Miss Diana

Teacher
Assistant

N/A
Miss Brynn

Miss Kaelyn
N/A

N/A
Miss Paige
Miss Aubrey

N/A
Mr Michael

N/A
Miss Megan
N/A

Mr Michael

Miss Megan,
Miss Eva

Miss Megan

Miss Paige,
Miss Megan,
Miss Lulu, Miss
Brynn

Mr Michael
N/A

Miss Paige
Miss Ashley

N/A
N/A

Mr Michael
N/A
N/A

Studio

N/A
A

A
N/A

N/A

N/A

A
N/A

>

N/A
N/A

Song
"Let Me Think About

I
"Party Animals"
"Tightrope"
"Labels or Love"
"The Other Side"
"Freak Flag"

"l Like to Move it"

"Seven Birds"
"Bring the Fire"

"Don't you Worry"
"Wind it Up"
"Little Shop of Horrors"

"Come Alive"
INTERMISSION

"Upside Down"

"At The Circus"

"Funhouse"
"Moves Like Magic"
"Choke"

"Bring 'Em Out"
"Unstoppable"

"Hot Hot Hot"
"Pop"
"Defying Gravity"
"Razzle Dazzle"
"Freaks/Pump it Up"

Quick Changes:

Olivia D

Hudson D (Backstage Left w/ Miss Bri)

Scarlett W

(downstairs w/Backstage Mom)

, Hudson D,

Chloe C (Backstage Left w/ Miss Brittany), Ella B
(Backstage Left w/Miss Kaelyn)

Olivia D, Eliza K (Backstage Left w/ Miss Paige), Eloise K (Backstage
Left w/ Miss Grace), Clara W (Backstage Left w/ Miss Miss Megan)

Millie T (Backstage Left

w/Miss Bri)

**ALL SPECIAL PERSON PARTNERS REPORT BACKSTAGE, check
in w/ Miss Diana or Miss Christina so we know you are accounted for

Eloise K,

Left w/ Miss Bri)

Millie T (Backstage

Eliza K, Chloe C, Emery G (Backstage left w/her special person)

Emery G, Ella B,

, Millie T, Clara W, Scarlett W,

Ann J, Claire M, Emilia H, Maddy L (Backstage Left w/Miss Kaelyn,
Miss Aubrey, Miss Ashley, Miss Audrey),

Brooklyn M (Backstage Left w/ Miss Bri)

Ashley M, Maya B, Charlotte S, Paige S, Eva C, Ava G
Brooklyn M, Liberty S (Backstage Left w/ Miss Mercede), Ann J,

Claire M, Emilia H, Maddy L

, Eloise K (Backstage Left w/Miss Grace),

Eloise K, Liberty S

Ashley M, Maya B, Charlotte S, Paige S, Eva C, Ava G

Changes During
Intermission:

Thea L, Nina G

Hazel C, Elle C, Nila B

Iris C, Harlowe M, Kendall P,
Chloe C

Hazel C, Chloe C, Harlowe
M, Kendall P, Millie T

Thea L

Iris C, Elle C, Nila B

Nina G



Number

1
2
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10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

Day
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Sunday

N/A
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
N/A
Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday
N/A

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
N/A

Diana Alexis Dance Academy, Recital 2025 / The Greatest Show - Show 3 Comp girls with quick

Class
Advanced Jazz (13 & up)
Intermediate Musical Theatre (9-12)

Hip Hop (9-12)
Teen Contemporary (13 & up)
Intermediate Jazz (9-12)
Hip Hop (9-12)

Advanced Ballet

Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)
Beginner/Intermediate Tap

Helper Dance - Musical Theatre
Hip Hop (9-12)

Intermediate Jazz (9-12)
Advanced Tap (10-15)
Intermediate Ballet (Ages 9-12)
Royal Duet, Rellie & Audrey
Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)

Advanced Acro (9-12)

Teen Acro (13 & up)
Advanced Musical Theatre (10 & up)
Advanced Contemporary

Intermediate Ballet Technique (8-11)
Teen Hip Hop (13 & up)

Hip Hop (9-12)
Lavender Duet, Ashley & Paige

Intermediate Contemporary (9-12)
Intermediate Jazz (9-12)
Advanced Pointe
Intermediate Tap (9-12)
Advanced Hip Hop (13 & up)
Grande Finale

Time
7:30
7:30

6:30
8:30
6:30
7:30

7:30

6:30
11:00

N/A
6:30

5:30
5:30
5:30
N/A
8:30

5:30

7:30
8:30
8:30

5:30
8:30

6:30
N/A

8:00
7:30
9:00
6:30
8:30
N/A

Teacher
Miss Brittany
Miss Grace

Miss Mercede
Miss Anna
Miss Brittany
Miss Bri

Mr. Tommy

Miss Anna
Miss Maura

Miss Grace
Miss Bri

Miss Brittany
Miss Maura
Miss Grace

Miss Brittany
Miss Diana

Miss Anna

Miss Anna
Miss Grace
Miss Anna

Miss Fang
Miss Bri

Miss Bri
Miss Bri

Miss Bri
Miss Bri
Miss Fang
Miss Maura
Miss Bree
Miss Diana

Teacher
Assistant

N/A
N/A

Mr Michael
N/A
Miss Madi
N/A

N/A

Miss Jada,
Miss Danielle

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Miss Jada
N/A
N/A

Miss Rellie
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
Miss Lily
N/A
N/A

Studio

B
A

B
B
B
A

>

N/A

@

changes - Stage Right
Quick Changes: 1 song to change, 2 songs to change, 3 songs to w/Moms (side you enter

Song change, 4-6 songs to change the stage)
"Circus" Amelia B, Maggie M (w/Miss Brittany & Miss Bri), Molly F, Rec girls with quick
"The Witch" Brooke C (w/Miss Grace) changes - Stage Left

w/Teachers (side you

"Fire" exit the stage)
"Pure Imagination” Amelia B (w/Miss Christina), Molly F, Maggie M
"Le Jazz Hot" Eva C, Lana O (w/ Miss Grace), Reese B, Brooke C

"Don't Play with Fire"
Eva C, Amelia B, Molly F (Maya B, Eva C, Audrey D, Ava G, Rellie G,

"Shostakovich Waltz" Madi H, Aubrey L, Ashley M, Charlotte S, Paige S)
Cora B, Gemma W, Lana O (w/ Miss Mercede & Miss Brittany), Sadie P,
"This is Me" Reese B, Lulu P
"Magic To Do"

Lulu P (Maya B, Eva C, Audrey D, Ava G, Rellie G, Madi H, Aubrey L,
"Razzle Dazzle" Ashley M, Charlotte S, Paige S), Logan A, Juliana B, Olivia O
"Getcha' Popcorn" Emily R (w/ Miss Bri), Reese B

Logan A, Juliana B, Olivia O, Aundraya K, Ellis J, Leela P, Lianna H
"Baby I'm a Star" Cora B, Gemma W, Sadie P
"Can't Be Tamed" Rellie G, Madi H, Aubrey L, Ashley M

"What Was | Made For" Lulu P, Megan M, Aundraya K, Ellis J, Ada M (w/ Miss Grace), Emily R
100% Pure Love

"Mirrors" Ada M, Leela P, Lianna H
INTERMISSION
"Applause" Claudia F (w/ Miss Bri), Reese B, Kaitlyn O & Nora K

Alex S (w/ Miss Mercede), Leela P, Logan A, Maly, Olivia L, Sadie P,
"Welcome to the Molly F Bernadette M, Brynn M (w/ Miss Christina & Miss Brittany) , Eva

Jungle" C, Leela P, Lulu P, Megan M (w/ Miss Anna & Miss Maura) Paige S
"A Night to Remember" Roma E (w/ Miss Grace), Sylvie M (Mom)
"The Sound of Silence" Ashley M

Claudia F (w/ Miss Brittany), Reese B, Alex S (w/ Miss Mercede), Leela
P, Logan A, Maly, Olivia L, Sadie P, Molly F, Dylan G, Nora P, Olivia D,

"Coppelia" Olivia O
"Dark Circus" Roma E, Bernadette M, Brynn M, Eva C, Lulu P, Megan M
Olivia O, Alex S, Claudia F, Dylan G, Leela P, Nora P, Olivia D, Reese
"Now You See Me" B, Sadie P, Aundraya K, Sadie P, Kaitlyn O & Nora K
"Unhappily" Paige S, Ashley M
"The Show Must Go
On" Olivia O, Julianna I, Logan A, Willa B (w/ Miss Grace), Sylvie M (Mom)
"Maneater" Emily M (w/ Miss Bri)
"lt's a Small World" Audrey D, Ashley M, Rellie G, Madi H
"Great Balls of Fire" Julianna I, Logan A, Willa B, Leela P, Aundraya K, Sadie P
"Fire Mix" Emily M, Audrey D, Ashley M, Rellie G, Madi H

"Freaks/Pump it Up"



